(A resTED & VERIFIED)

BRAND PipingRock

PRODUCT Prostate Support with Saw Palmetto
ITEM NO. 3121

PACKAGING LOT NO. * 000138009

PACKAGING DATE 2023-06-24

*Typical Certificate of Analysis for this product - your lot number and date may differ

RN RRRNNNNNNNNY

CERTIFIED

LAB

TESTED
USA

vy WEIGHT

Weight ¢ PASS

@ INGREDIENT TESTING

Ingredients

Zinc

Selenium

ProstaSize™ Complex

Saw Palmetto

Pygeum Bark

Boron

Empti-Max™ Herbal System
Stinging Nettle
ProstaSterol™ Plant Sterols Complex
ProstaFlow™ Factors
Cranberry

Pumpkin

A TR RN RNy

SUPERIOR QUALITY GUARANTEED

N
Z

Label Claim
15mg
100mcg
3,303mg
3,200mg
100mg
3mg
500mg
300mg
200mg
300mg
200mg

100mg

Result

v' pass
v' PAss
v' PAass
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

L SN VAR N N N S N VR N

PASS

R A

PipingRock

NIRRT R R



(A resTED & VERIFIED)

BRAND PipingRock

PRODUCT Prostate Support with Saw Palmetto
ITEM NO. 3121

PACKAGING LOT NO. * 000138009

PACKAGING DATE 2023-06-24

*Typical Certificate of Analysis for this product - your lot number and date may differ

R TR RN RRNNNNNNNY

CERTIFIED

LAB

TESTED
USA

@ MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS

Yeast & Mold
Total Plate Count
E. coli

S. aureus

Salmonella spp

SUPERIOR QUALITY GUARANTEED

27 S TR AR RNy

cfu/g =

Limits

=< 1073 cfu/g
=< 10”5 cfu/g
Negative
Negative

Negative

colony-forming unit per gram

Result

v pass
v pass
v' pass
v' Pass

v/ pass

R A

PipingRock

NIRRT R R



