

**BRAND** PipingRock

**PRODUCT** Prostate Support with Saw Palmetto

**ITEM NO.** 31211

**PACKAGING LOT NO.** \* 000138009 **PACKAGING DATE** 2023-06-24

\*Typical Certificate of Analysis for this product - your lot number and date may differ





Weight





Ingredients	Label Claim	Result
Zinc	15mg	<b>✓</b> PASS
Selenium	100mcg	<b>✓</b> PASS
ProstaSize™ Complex	3,303mg	<b>✓</b> PASS
Saw Palmetto	3,200mg	<b>✓</b> PASS
Pygeum Bark	100mg	<b>✓</b> PASS
Boron	3mg	<b>✓</b> PASS
Empti-Max™ Herbal System	500mg	<b>✓</b> PASS
Stinging Nettle	300mg	<b>✓</b> PASS
ProstaSterol™ Plant Sterols Complex	200mg	<b>✓</b> PASS
ProstaFlow™ Factors	300mg	<b>✓</b> PASS
Cranberry PRODUCTS, LLC QUILLE	200mg	<b>✓</b> PASS
Pumpkin	100mg	<b>✓</b> PASS





**BRAND** PipingRock

**PRODUCT** Prostate Support with Saw Palmetto

**ITEM NO.** 31211

**PACKAGING LOT NO.** \* 000138009 **PACKAGING DATE** 2023-06-24

\*Typical Certificate of Analysis for this product - your lot number and date may differ



## MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS

cfu/g = colony-forming unit per gram

	Limits	Result
Yeast & Mold	≤ 10^3 cfu/g	✓ PASS
Total Plate Count	≤ 10^5 cfu/g	✓ PASS
E. coli	Negative	✓ PASS
S. aureus	Negative	✓ PASS
Salmonella spp	Negative	<b>✓</b> PASS

